
SPECIFICATION OF PORTABLE SOLAR PANEL

Maximum Power Pmax

Maximum Power Voltage (Vmp)

Maximum Power Current (Imp)

Open Circuit Voltage (Voc)

Short Circuit Current (Isc)

Dimension

Dimension when folded

Weight

120W

18V

6.67A

21.24V

7.33A

1500x550x5mm

550x375x30mm

4kg

200W

18V

11.11A

21.24V

12.22A

1160x1100x5mm

560x385x50mm

7kg

SPSB-120W SPSB-200W



Take Portable Solar Panel to Anywhere，
Just Go On Your Trip Without Worrying about 
Insufficient Power

This portable solar panel is versatile. 
Whether you go RVing, boating, camping or fishing, this solar panel can be a reliable part-
ner and provide energy for your power station and electronic devices. If you are a travel, 
RVing, sailing or camping enthusiast, Do not miss this solar panel. It will bring much conve-
nience, so you can go on your trip without worrying about insufficient power.

MONOCRYSTALLINE 
SOLAR CELL

PORTABLE 
SOLAR BLANKET

USER FRIENDLY 
SOLAR PANEL

HASSLE 
FREE RECONNECTING

WIDE COMPATIBLE
SOLAR 


