

SPECIFICATION OF PORTABLE SOLAR PANEL

SI	PS	B	-12	20	W
_		_			

SPSB-200W

Maximum Power Pmax	120W	200W	
Maximum Power Voltage (Vmp)	18V	18V	
Maximum Power Current (Imp)	6.67A	11.11A	
Open Circuit Voltage (Voc)	21.24V	21.24V	
Short Circuit Current (Isc)	7.33A	12.22A	
Dimension	1500x550x5mm	1160x1100x5mm	
Dimension when folded	550x375x30mm	560x385x50mm	
Weight	4kg	7kg	

IDEAL FOR OUTDOOR ACTIVITY



Take Portable Solar Panel to Anywhere, Just Go On Your Trip Without Worrying about Insufficient Power

This portable solar panel is versatile.

Whether you go RVing, boating, camping or fishing, this solar panel can be a reliable partner and provide energy for your power station and electronic devices. If you are a travel, RVing, sailing or camping enthusiast, Do not miss this solar panel. It will bring much convenience, so you can go on your trip without worrying about insufficient power.



MONOCRYSTALLINE SOLAR CELL



PORTABLE SOLAR BLANKET



USER FRIENDLY SOLAR PANEL



HASSLE FREE RECONNECTING



WIDE COMPATIBLE SOLAR